NYBAC Grantees FY20

101 Bedford Ave Bean LLC
Arthur Cantina Inc

Bright D Limm

Cowgirl Seahorse Inc

DLA Restaurants LLC
Entertaining Ideas Inc

Greater Jamaica Development Corporation
Kepco Inc

Make Me Over Beauty Bar
Mattone Group Jamaica Co., LLC
Neirs Tavern

New York Opthalmology

Obra Architect PC

PC Learning Centers Inc

Pocket Bar 455 W 48th Corp.
Point Judith LLC

Shoe Market Inc

Sweet Generation Bakery

Tre Monelli LLC

Villa Berulia Inc

46-3998941
51-0517276
15-3865910
26-3755399
33-1171400
13-4151127
23-7021273
11-1799526
61-1779971
11-3334389
26-3935803
46-4532544
13-4120052
13-3486702
46-2908947
14-1845191
20-8211958
46-2674147
46-2900149
13-3066061

101 Bedford Avenue

2380 Arthur Avenue
146-08 Liberty Avenue

259 Front Street

79 MacDougal Street

328 East 117th Street
90-04 161st Street

131-38 Sanford Avenue
166-11 Jamaica Avenue
134-01 20th Avenue

87-48 78th Street

147-28 Jamaica Avenue
315 Church Street

7 West 23rd Street, Suite 901
50 Manhattan Avenue, #4E
96 Second Avenue

160 N. 6th Street

130 1st Avenue

21 Ann Street

107 East 34th Street
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20,000.00
44,000.00
20,000.00

7,116.09
40,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00

6,981.13
25,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
19,826.26
20,000.00
14,630.43
15,314.84

Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Non-for-Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit




